l 14 l l 15 l
M
 M A X  L O A D  R AT I N G
150KG
LIGHTDUTY
MEDIUMDUTY
HEAVYDUTY
PREMIUMHEAVY

(KG)
WHEEL
ABR
MAX
LOAD
(KG)
WHEEL
ABR
MAX
LOAD
(KG)
OVERALL
HEIGHT (mm)
SWIVEL
RADIUS (mm)
75 MZH07532  -BPB 80  -NNI 130  -TPB 80  -UPB 80 111 72
100 MZH10032  -BPB 100  -NNI 140  -TPB 100  -UPB 100 135 78
125 MZH12532  -BPB 110  -NNI 150  -TPB 110  -UPB 110 158 96
150 MZH15032 N/A N/A N/A N/A  -TPB 125  -UPB 125 183 127
75 MZHT07532  -BPB 80 -NNI 130 -TPB 80 -UPB 80 111
114100 MZHT10032  -BPB 100  -NNI 140  -TPB 100  -UPB 100 135
125 MZHT12532  -BPB 110  -NNI 150  -TPB 110  -UPB 110 158
150 MZHT15032 N/A N/A N/A N/A  -TPB 125  -UPB 125 183 135
75 MZHD07532  -BPB 80 -NNI 130  -TPB 80  -UPB 80 111
114100 MZHD10032  -BPB 100  -NNI 140  -TPB 100  -UPB 100 135
125 MZHD12532  -BPB 110  -NNI 150  -TPB 110  -UPB 110 158
150 MZHD15032 N/A N/A N/A N/A  -TPB 125  -UPB 125 183 135
100 MZ4G10032  -BPB 100  -NNI 140  -TPB 100  -UPB 100 135 78
125 MZ4G12532  -BPB 110  -NNI 150  -TPB 110  -UPB 110 158 96
100 MZ4GT10032  -BPB 100  -NNI 140  -TPB 100  -UPB 100 135
114